
Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 11 VEG. 
MARKET

SHOP C-14 1
DA08082512

020969
ASHISH IRPACHE

SCHEDULE 
TRIBE

100090 1021900

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 14 ISBT CHAMBER 02 1
DA08082601

020985
SONIKA SHARMA

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

106033 1121884

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 14 ISBT SHOP 07 1
DA08082601

020992
BHOLA SHANKER 

CHOURASIYA
O.B.C. 141919 1773988

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 14 ISBT SHOP 30 1
DA08082601

020998
ISHWARI SHARAN 

SHUKLA
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
97366 1251000

SCHEME NO 14 ISBT SHOP 30 2
DA08082601

020995
SHUBHAM DWIVEDI

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

97366 1205000

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 11 (II) 
MIG FLATS

FLAT C-9 1
DA08082601

020989
Kranti Kumar 

Tantwai
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
418000 4200000

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 11 (II) 
MIG FLATS

FLAT C-13 1
DA08082601

020984
Archit Dhagat

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

418000 4251000

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 11 (II) 
MIG FLATS

FLAT C-14 1
DA08082512

020960
PRIYANKA SUMAN 

VARMA
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
418000 4670224

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 11 
SECOND LIG FLATS

FLAT 61 1
DA08082601

021005
Virender Singh

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

199889 2011551

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 05 DD 
COMPLEX

FLAT S9 BLOCK A 
SECOND FLOOR

1
DA08082601

021000
JYOTI SHARMA

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

213750 2351113

SCHEME NO 05 DD 
COMPLEX

FLAT S9 BLOCK A 
SECOND FLOOR

2
DA08082601

020996
MALTI SAHU

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

213750 2351000

SCHEME NO 05 DD 
COMPLEX

FLAT S9 BLOCK A 
SECOND FLOOR

3
DA08082601

020993
SANKALP DUBEY

UNRESERVED 
CATEGORY

213750 2311111

SCHEME NO 05 DD 
COMPLEX

FLAT S9 BLOCK A 
SECOND FLOOR

4
DA08082601

020988
Ashish Kumar 

Dwivedi
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
213750 2251551

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 2B LIG 
FLATS BLOCK A

FLAT 11 1
DA08082601

020999
SHRESHTHA 

SHARMA
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
204106 2042000

Offer Name Unit Name Rank App No Name category EMD Amount Bid Price

SCHEME NO 2B LIG 
FLATS BLOCK B

FLAT 16 1
DA08082601

020997
SANJULA SINGH 

THAKUR
UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY
169182 1695000

ONLINE OFFERS OPENING DATE 07.01.2026
(Ref. 5120 Date 05.12.2025)


